Cancellation, Stealth Censorship
and Cultural Warfare

JOHN SUTHERLAND

\B"\

Biteback Publishing



CONTENTS

Author’s Note
Preface

Introduction

PartOne  Signs of the Times: A Calendar
All in a Day ‘
Hamlet: The Andrew Tate Version
Universal Darkness Covers All
All Change
Good Golly, Miss Molly
Mouthwash
Weakhearts
Grave Matters
Storms and Teacups
Down with Shakespeare!
Safetyism
Not Triggering but Stabbing
Puffinising

21
21
22
24
25
27
29
30
3
34
36
38
39
41



James Bond Pondwatered 43

Little Black Sambo 45
#0wnVoices 47
Momocracy 49
White Keys, Black Keys 50
Noddy in the Poison Cabinet 52
Exit Larkin 54
‘Whatever Next? 56
Woody Allen? Turn Him Off 58
Harry Potter Burns 60
The Handmaid’s Not for Burning 61
‘Problematic’ for Students 62
Part Two  Machineries 65
The Machines in Jane Austen’s Garden 65
Does the Dog Die? 71
Whither the Bookworld? 77
All the Tties’ 83
The Law 86
Part Three Case Studies 97
Dickens Racist! Dickens Racist! 97
Molly Russell and Riverdale 102
‘Bally Silly, Don't a Fellow Haveterthink? 107
Gone with the Wind Lives Again 115
The Underground Railroad 121
Oliver Twist: ‘Fagin Doesn’t Count’ 125
The Old Testament: Too Hot to Handle 133
Youth’s Cruel Trigger 140

Huck Finn: Good Novel, Bad Word 147



Otherbound Otherpain
Unconsenting Sleeping Beauties
#DVpit

Miss Julie: ‘Permanently Withdrawn’
‘Cancelled by Twitter’

Fanny Hill

Scott Free

An American Marriage: Tayari Jones
T. S. Eliot Triggered

Towa’s Index of Librorum Prohibitorum
The Romeo and Juliet Effect
Brideshead: Visit, Pay Up, Repent!

150
153
157
160
166
169
173
178
181
186
188
196

- Enid Blyton: Partially Deplaqued, Wholly Deminted 203

Epilogue

The Crucifixion: Too Painful?

Gender Queer: Beware!

The 47th President?

Stirling University Dumps a Colonial Relic
Buggery and Bestiality: At the Globe?

212
219
224
229

240

245



