

## Cancellation, Stealth Censorship and Cultural Warfare

## JOHN SUTHERLAND



## CONTENTS

Author's N	Author's Note Preface Introduction	
Preface		
Introductio		
Part One	Signs of the Times: A Calendar	21
	All in a Day	21
	Hamlet: The Andrew Tate Version	22
	Universal Darkness Covers All	24
	All Change	25
	Good Golly, Miss Molly	27
	Mouthwash	29
	Weakhearts	30
	Grave Matters	_31
	Storms and Teacups	34
	Down with Shakespeare!	36
	Safetyism	38
	Not Triggering but Stabbing	39
	Puffinising	41

	James Bond Pondwatered	43
	Little Black Sambo	45
	#OwnVoices	47
	Momocracy	49
	White Keys, Black Keys	50
	Noddy in the Poison Cabinet	52
	Exit Larkin	54
	Whatever Next?	56
	Woody Allen? Turn Him Off	58
	Harry Potter Burns	60
	The Handmaid's Not for Burning	61
	'Problematic' for Students	62
Part Two	Machineries	65
	The Machines in Jane Austen's Garden	65
	Does the Dog Die?	71
	Whither the Bookworld?	77
	All the 'Ities'	83
	The Law	86
Part Three	Case Studies	97
	Dickens Racist! Dickens Racist!	97
	Molly Russell and Riverdale	102
	'Bally Silly', Don't a Fellow Haveterthink?	107
	Gone with the Wind Lives Again	115
	The Underground Railroad	121
	Oliver Twist: 'Fagin Doesn't Count'	125
	The Old Testament: Too Hot to Handle	133
	Youth's Cruel Trigger	140
	Huck Finn: Good Novel, Bad Word	147

Otherbound Otherpain	150
Unconsenting Sleeping Beauties	153
#DVpit	157
Miss Julie: 'Permanently Withdrawn'	160
'Cancelled by Twitter'	166
Fanny Hill	169
Scott Free	173
An American Marriage: Tayari Jones	178
T. S. Eliot Triggered	181
Iowa's Index of Librorum Prohibitorum	186
The Romeo and Juliet Effect	188
Brideshead: Visit, Pay Up, Repent!	196
Enid Blyton: Partially Deplaqued, Wholly Demi	nted 203
The Crucifixion: Too Painful?	212
Gender Queer: Beware!	219
The 47th President?	224
Stirling University Dumps a Colonial Relic	229
Buggery and Bestiality: At the Globe?	240

Epilogue

245